Magnetic HolderMagnetic Holder
GRACEDUTY COMPANY LIMITED
Room 1102 - 1104, 11/F., CRE Centre,
889 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong, China
Tel: (852) 2420-5808 (6 Lines)    Fax: (852) 2420-5507
E-mail : welding@graceduty.com.hk        http://www.graceduty.com.hk
rev.021021
Features :
• Ideal for use as work-holder and positioner in welding, soldering, marking-off, pipe installation, supporting, jigging,
assembly, as a separator, multi-units for heavy weldments, lifting etc.
• Holding sheet metals or pipes at 45, 90, 135°angles.
• Can be used as double sided holder for welding and assembly work.
• This welding magnet is designed to work as an extra hand, enables fast and accurate holding of any ferrous object.
Arrow Shape, with powder spray
Hexagon Shape, with powder spray
75 lb
50 lb
25 lb
75 lb
50 lb
25 lb
MH-A-50 :
Features :
• Holding sheet metals at 30, 45, 60, 75, 90°angles.
80mm
MH-H-25 :
80mm
48mm
MH-A-25 Medium 73 x 60 0.30 25 lb (11kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 48 Blister/Ctn
MH-A-50 Large 90 x 80 0.55 50 lb (22kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 24 Blister/Ctn
MH-A-75 Extra-Large 108 x 100 1.00 75 lb (34kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 18 Blister/Ctn
Pull Off Force
Dimension
(mm)
PackingItem No.
Net Weight
(kg)
Size
MH-H-25 Medium 48 x 80 0.25 25 lb (11kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 48 Blister/Ctn
MH-H-50 Large 55 x 90 0.54 50 lb (22kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 24 Blister/Ctn
MH-H-75 Extra-Large 65 x 105 0.95 75 lb (34kg) 1 Pc/single Blister, 18 Blister/Ctn
Pull Off Force Packing
Dimension
(mm)
Item No. Size
Net Weight
(kg)